GRANT APPLICATION SUMMARY 2024 - 2025

Organisation

Bowls Club

Food Festival - October

Food Festival - Spring
Broadstairs Society
Broadstairs Summer Fireworks
Dickens Festival

Folk Week

POW

Sarah Thorne

St Peter's Memorial Hall
Twinning Assaciation

Water Gala

Visitor Information Group
Town Team Gardening Group
Broadstairs Town Team

The Zone Youth Club
Broadstairs History Walks

14th Broadstairs Scouts
Thanet Wanderers RUFC
East Kent College

Thanet Disabled Riding Centre
Ramsgate and Broadstairs Sea Cadets
Pie Factory

Cricket Club

Total

Local Government Act 1972

Grant awarded
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2024-25

13.760.00
4,500.00
3,000.00
1,200.00
9,500.00
3,500.00

10,000.00
3,0600.00
3,000.00
2,000.00

250.00
4,700.00
5,000.00
3,200.00
1,200.00
8,000.00

298.00
3,000.00
1,000.00
7.896.00
2.000.00

610.00
5,000.00
1,800.00

97.414.00

Section 144 - Power to contribute to organisations encouraging tourism
Section 145 - Provision of entertainment and support of the Arts

| GA (Misc. Provisions) 1976 - Section 19 - Power

to provide and equip buildings for use having

GPC General Power of Competence

Purpose of Grant

corner steps, repair edging, lawn treatment, sponsorship
Event costs

Evenis cosis

Measures fo atiract a younger membership
Event costs

Event costs

Event costs

10th annual International Women's Day festival
To subsidide less commercial productions
Upgrade to men's toileis

Costs associated with staging annual dinner
Event Costs

Kiosk operating costs

Phase 3 Crampton Community Garden renovation
Litter pick tools and equipment

To subsidide costs of trips for young people
PL! & publicity materials

camping equipment

School coaching

food waste composter

Riding and therapy sessions

Laptop and projector for training

Staffing youth sessions

School coaching sessions

Power used
519
s.144
s.144
GPC
s.144
s.144
s.144
5.145
5.145
5.19
s.144
s.144
s.144
s.144
s.144
GPC
$.144
GPC
GPC
GPC
GPC
GPC
s.145
GPC



