## **GRANT APPLICATION SUMMARY 2024 - 2025**

	r D	Grant awarded		
Organisation	!	2024-25	Purpose of Grant	Power used
Bowls Club	מיו	13,760.00	corner steps, repair edging, lawn treatment, sponsorship	s 19
Food Festival - October	מיו	4,500.00	Event costs	s.144
Food Festival - Spring	ניו	3,000.00	Events costs	s.144
Broadstairs Society	ניון	1,200.00	Measures to attract a younger membership	GPC
Broadstairs Summer Fireworks	כיז	9,500.00	Event costs	s.144
Dickens Festival	כיז	3,500.00	Event costs	s.144
Folk Week	ליו	10,000.00	Event costs	s.144
POW	מיז	3,000.00	10th annual International Women's Day festival	s.145
Sarah Thorne	מיו	3,000.00	To subsidide less commercial productions	s.145
St Peter's Memorial Hall	ניז	2,000.00	Upgrade to men's toilets	s.19
Twinning Association	ניז	250.00	Costs associated with staging annual dinner	s.144
Water Gala	ניז	4,700.00	Event Costs	s.144
Visitor Information Group	ליז	5,000.00	Kiosk operating costs	s.144
Town Team Gardening Group	מז	3,200.00	Phase 3 Crampton Community Garden renovation	s.144
Broadstairs Town Team	ליו	1,200.00	Litter pick tools and equipment	s.144
The Zone Youth Club	ליו	8,000.00	To subsidide costs of trips for young people	GPC
Broadstairs History Walks	מיז	298.00	PLI & publicity materials	s.144
14th Broadstairs Scouts	ניין	3,000.00	camping equipment	GPC
Thanet Wanderers RUFC	Ħ	1,000.00	School coaching	GPC
East Kent College	ťΉ	7,896.00	food waste composter	GPC
Thanet Disabled Riding Centre	<b>₩</b>	2,000.00	Riding and therapy sessions	GPC
Ramsgate and Broadstairs Sea Cadets	כיו	610.00	Laptop and projector for training	GPC
Pie Factory	ניון	5,000.00	Staffing youth sessions	s.145
Cricket Club	ליו	1,800.00	School coaching sessions	GPC
Total	ויו	97,414.00		

Local Government Act 1972
Section 144 - Power to contribute to organisations encouraging tourism Section 145 - Provision of entertainment and support of the Arts LGA (Misc. Provisions) 1976 - Section 19 - Power to provide and equip buildings for use having

**GPC General Power of Competence**